ank'ostregon,“

: nﬁankn

3500 Summers ‘Lane, Space: 22: SR A R
Klamath Falls, Oregon ‘9760 L "Mortgagor"_

RECITALS

On or about June 11, 1979 Mortgagor made, executed and
delivered to Bank her certain real property mortgage ("Mortgage")
on and covering the real property situate 'in' Klamath County,
Oregon, and more particularly described in Exhibit A which is
attached hereto and is by this reference incorporated herein. The
Mortgage was recorded June ' 12, 1979 at Pages 13808 through and
including Page 13810 in Volume M-79 of Mortgage Records of Klamath
County, Oregon as document No. 68869. Mortgage ' was given to secure

Mortgagor's promissory note ("Note") dated June 11, 1979 in the
amount of $35,000.00 maturing: July 1, 1989.;., pt

Mortgage was - modlfled pursuant to a modlflcatlon dated
December 1, 1986 between Bank 'and Mortgagor which was  recorded

December 3, 1986 in volume ‘M86 on Page 22297 of Mortgage records
of Klamath County, Oregon. e o :

There is now due and ow1ng on the indebtedness secured by the
Mortgage the principal sum of $ 27,474.43 . o together with
accrued interest thereon and Mortgagor desires to borrow additional
monies  in the amount of $ 7,525.57 - - to which ‘Bank: is agreeable
on the terms and conditions: hereinafter stated:and not otherwise
and Mortgagor desires. a-‘modification ‘of th terms of payment
thereof to which Bank is agreeable. on;th ‘term: and condltlons,
herelnafter stated and not otherw;se.r

AGREEMENT

WPSINEF\FITZGER MDD K




1. The ' Mortgag
("Note®) dated - Septex

together with interest thereon and any rer
modifications thereof. ~ The maturity da
September 10 , 1995. The Note evidences:
indebtedness and $ 27,474.43 _ of o)d indebtedness

2. Except as herein modified in the manner and on the terms
and conditions hereinabove stated, the Mortgage shall be and remain
in full force and effect, with all the terms and conditions of
which Mortgagor does hereby agree to comply in the same manner and
to the same extent as though the provisions thereof were in all
respects incorporated herein and made.a part of this agreement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Mortgagor ‘and :Bank have caused this
Modification to be executed as of this ‘day ‘and year first herein-
above written. - B st e e L L :

'STATE OF OREGON )
T L )ss:
County of N

' The foregoing instrumént was_-acknoy :
2% day of éfgis,& e 419980, by ‘ SN SE o
aeWho, is the N _ec . . ‘of FIRST.INTERSTATE BANK. OF OREGON,

" VN K.y ~a national banking association, on behalf of the association.

AT~ gaeeetaes
> 4 LY
B Od "Q, .,

ary Public. for the
O N .commission ‘expires:
STt

Nz '”'lu‘,:‘w!)"«':“‘f\'. :

STATE OF OREGON

‘county of X

Page 2 -

\WPSO\EF\FITZGER .HOD/kn




e coimiasion expires: \.\G-a

page 3 - MODIFICATION O

\WPSO\EF\FITZGER MOD/km




‘Lots 4, 5, 6 .and 7 in Block 53 of City. of Malin, according ‘to .the official plat
thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County,

Dated: Sept 2 ;'onthls__S_thf._dayof_SgpL*_AD., 19_9_0__
ate eptember 28, 1990 @ ___Z..L‘oclock 2P M, and duly recorded:=-

of: _Mm:tgage& Page J_9,6A9_-_ ,
ST County Clerk i :

Return: "KCTC




