DATED.

BETNEEN:
p’f&{m n 7’7‘)

Front Strzet
Box 423
Merrill, Oregor, 97633

‘

w
[~}
)
=
g« 3
€
LV ]
&
[
&

e
€ dateg
ly 1,

indebtedness
Mortgage and
togethep With
s tp borrgoy
to which
ereinafter

S a Modifica.

pa 0 whi Bank g
agreeaple on the a iti i ted ang

not Otherwigss,




22238

AGREEMENT:

In consideration of the premises and of the
promises anrd agreements hereinafter contained, Hortgagor
and Bank agree:

1. The Mortgage and Assignment Secure @ promis-
sory note ("Note") dated December :, 1986 in the amount of
$35,000.00 together with intera2st thereon and any renewals,
extensions or modifications thereof., Tne maturity date of
the Note 1is December 10 > 19091. The Note evidences
$ 20,622.54 of new indebtedness and $14,377.46 of old
indebtedness.,

2. Except as herein modified in the manner and
on the terms and conditions hereinabove stated, the Mort-
gage and Assignment shall be and remain in full force and
effect, with all the terms and conditions of which #Hortgagor
does hereby agree to comply in the same manner and to the
came extent as though the provisions thereof were in all
respects incorpcrated herein and made a part of this
agreement.,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Mortgagor and Bank have
caused this Modification to be executed as of this day and
year first hereinabove written.

INTERSTATE BANK OF
N.A.

A4 /144,L2,ﬁ%ou

Loan Officer

State of Oregon

County of KLAMATH

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged
me this lst day of December , 1986, by

Page 2 - MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE AND ASSIGNMENT




%39

Susan K. Meeker

of FIRST INTERSTATE BANK OF OREGON, N.A., 2@ national banking
association, on behalf of the ssoc1ation.

v/ 4
@W?‘{-WJ
Notgry PudbTic 1n and for the State
of Oregon coe
My commission exp1r9

State of Oregon

County of XLAMATH

The foregoing instrument was tknowiedged before
me this 15t day of Dpecember 1986, by MARGIE F,.
FITZGERALD,

Qi - // 7
<:>(¢Ldbaéwa ﬁé C Yt
Notary Pubiic for the State ot Oregon
My commission expires

5 Pma®
i "‘emmlsc: = 2Qctehar 11,18

CANING St 4

Page 3 - MODIFICATION GF MORTGAGE AND ASSIGNMENT

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of B} the 3rd day
of ___December AD,1986 a 3:06 oclock _B__ M., and duly recorded in Vol —MBG6 _,
of a on Page __ 22267 .

Evelyn Bielm, ounty Clerk ’“7(/
FEE $13.00 J; LJ&;fch




